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TOTAL CASHES
Retailer #  Name City CY 2024

TOTAL SALES
Rank  Retailer # Name City CY 2024 Rank
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186208
193401
173466
148558
132651
188862
120337
126336
192763

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE
LUCK ZONE

RUDY'S STOP & SHOP
POTRANCO FOOD MART
JAJA ACCESSORIES
EXXON FOOD STORE

MOBIL MART
LUCKY CHOICE

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
ROUND ROCK
ROSENBERG
SAN ANTONIO
ROUND ROCK
BROWNSVILLE
CONVERSE
CONVERSE

$177,139,263.50
$49,727,526.50
$14,665,815.50
$8,680,006.00
$7,382,509.50
$7,100,647.00
$7,001,294.50
$6,333,668.00
$6,236,705.00
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186208
193401
148558
173466
132651
120337
126336
505739
184936

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE

RUDY'S STOP & SHOP

LUCK ZONE

POTRANCO FOOD MART
EXXON FOOD STORE

MOBIL MART

HEB FOOD STORE #108

CHUCK'S GROCERY

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
ROSENBERG
ROUND ROCK
SAN ANTONIO
BROWNSVILLE
CONVERSE
SAN ANTONIO
ARLINGTON

$68,138,804.00
$16,078,932.00
$5,981,011.00
$5,267,570.00
$5,205,736.00
$4,263,255.00
$4,163,819.00
$3,375,726.00
$3,195,300.00
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173887 PITTMAN'S QUICK MART CORPUS CHRISTI $5,230,420.50
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487513 HEB FOOD STORE #555 UNIVERSAL CITY $3,164,347.00

SCRATCH TICKET SALES LONE STAR LINEUP® SALES

Rank  Retailer # Name City CY 2024 Rank  Retailer # Name City CY 2024

1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN $70,672,065.00 1 148558 RUDY'S STOP & SHOP ROSENBERG S$17,144.00
193401 PLAYERS CAFE AUSTIN $15,053,608.00 190242 A STOP MARKET COPPERAS COVE $16,046.00
148558 RUDY'S STOP & SHOP ROSENBERG $7,002,600.00 132651 POTRANCO FOOD MART SAN ANTONIO $15,958.00
132651 POTRANCO FOOD MART SAN ANTONIO $6,638,032.00 606516 HEB FOOD STORE #235 SAN ANTONIO $8,634.00
120337 EXXON FOOD STORE BROWNSVILLE $5,994,898.00 493967 KROGER 548 ALLEN $7,961.00
173466 LUCK ZONE ROUND ROCK $5,860,075.00 125397 R & B SCOBEE'S MINI MART I0WA PARK $7,775.00
126336 MOBIL MART CONVERSE $5,032,641.00 487505 HEB FOOD STORE #415 SCHERTZ $7,464.00
173887 PITTMAN'S QUICK MART CORPUS CHRISTI $4,514,967.00 187834 ICE BOX LITTLE ELM $7,226.00
141258 TRIANGLE DRIVE IN TEMPLE $4,340,286.00 600724 E-Z MART #4391 SAN ANTONIO $7,164.00
182267 SMALL HOLDINGS LLC SEMINOLE $4,237,317.00 189213 QUICK STOP FOODMART TRINITY $7,116.00
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PICK 3™ SALES DAILY 4™ SALES

Rank  Retailer # Name City CY 2024 Rank  Retailer # Name City CY 2024

1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN $5,439,371.50 1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN $4,864,165.00
143052 DEAN'S GROCERETTE INC HOUSTON $1,030,998.00 193401 PLAYERS CAFE AUSTIN $812,325.50
466244 KROGER 568 ALLEN $926,639.00 135934 QUICKWAY CORNER STORE IRVING $545,172.00
193401 PLAYERS CAFE AUSTIN $811,225.00 152996 KOLD SPOT MANSFIELD $421,628.50
126336 MOBIL MART CONVERSE $577,993.50 176177 MR EXPRESS #3 PEARLAND $375,900.50
118962 EZ SHOP CONVENIENCE STORE WACO $568,234.50 142261 TEXAN MARKET HOUSTON $374,213.50
183702 SUPER K FOOD STORE HOUSTON $472,013.50 187986 CORNER MART MCALLEN $366,009.50
157283 QUICK MART 1 THE COLONY $390,457.50 106246 HAMPTON TEXACO DALLAS $332,253.00
192763 LUCKY CHOICE CONVERSE $379,302.00 146084 ONE STOP FOOD STORE DALLAS $271,179.50
157272 ONE STOP MISSOURI CITY $365,066.50 143052 DEAN'S GROCERETTE INC HOUSTON $264,042.50
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TEXAS TWO STEP® SALES

Retailer #  Name City

LOTTO TEXAS® SALES

Rank  Retailer #  Name City CY 2024 Rank CY 2024
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Rank
1

186208
193401
188862
192763
173466
143052
148558
144996
173887
179285

Retailer #
186208
193401
192763
599095
135934
145224
455836
148713
192836
605420

Retailer #
186208
193401
188862
192763

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE
JAJA ACCESSORIES
LUCKY CHOICE
LUCK ZONE

DEAN'S GROCERETTE INC

RUDY'S STOP & SHOP
C-STORE #15

PITTMAN'S QUICK MART

BUZZY BEE #4

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE
LUCKY CHOICE

UNO MAS LIQUOR # 11
QUICKWAY CORNER STORE

CARRYON

KWIK CHEK 70
BELLAIRE EXXON
PICN GO
ALLSUP’S #102007

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

ROUND ROCK
CONVERSE
ROUND ROCK
HOUSTON
ROSENBERG
DALLAS
CORPUS CHRISTI
LAKE JACKSON

ALL OR NOTHING" SALES

City
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
CONVERSE
HOUSTON
IRVING
SAN ANTONIO
BIG SPRING
BELLAIRE
GARLAND
DECATUR

POWERBALL® SALES

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE
JAJA ACCESSORIES
LUCKY CHOICE

City

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
ROUND ROCK
CONVERSE

$15,550,061.00
$2,946,240.00
$852,854.00
$769,969.00
$444,304.00
$224,769.00
$222,264.00
$180,519.00
$143,903.00
$137,636.00

CY 2024
$8,988,938.00
$2,450,758.00

$567,060.00
$170,764.00
$112,180.00
$85,684.00
$84,584.00
$74,256.00
$69,916.00
$66,674.00

CY 2024
$31,283,865.00
$10,861,021.00
$2,555,526.00
$1,530,688.00

1

N o~ b BN

c«:oo

Rank
1

0 N o~ b B W N

o\ﬂ

Rank
1

186208
193401
188862
192763
143052
173466
148558
505739
173887
596729

Retailer #
186208
193401
188862
148558
144996
421626
126336
184328
143736
157272

Retailer #
186208
193401
173466
188862

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC
PLAYERS CAFE

JAJA ACCESSORIES
LUCKY CHOICE

DEAN'S GROCERETTE INC
LUCK ZONE

RUDY'S STOP & SHOP
HEB FOOD STORE #108
PITTMAN'S QUICK MART
HEB FOOD STORE #623

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

ROUND ROCK
CONVERSE
HOUSTON
ROUND ROCK
ROSENBERG
SAN ANTONIO
CORPUS CHRISTI
SAN ANTONIO

CASH FIVE® SALES

Name

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC
PLAYERS CAFE

JAJA ACCESSORIES
RUDY'S STOP & SHOP
C-STORE #15

TOM THUMB #3658
MOBIL MART

ANITA'S FOOD AND FUEL
NURSERY FOOD MART
ONE STOP

MEGA MILLIONS® SALES

Name

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC
PLAYERS CAFE

LUCK ZONE

JAJA ACCESSORIES

City

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
ROUND ROCK
ROSENBERG
DALLAS
ARLINGTON
CONVERSE
LONGVIEW
IRVING
MISSOURI CITY

City

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
ROUND ROCK
ROUND ROCK

$3,875,248.00
$681,375.00
$299,439.00
$215,878.00
$78,124.00
$72,643.00
$67,844.00
$61,369.00
$57,899.00
$46,274.00

CY 2024
$2,570,874.00
$403,838.00
$246,706.00
$81,391.00
$70,030.00
$63,212.00
$62,396.00
$59,512.00
$57,472.00
$55,708.00

CY 2024
$33,894,676.00
$15,707,136.00
$7,822,335.00
$2,978,760.00

143052
148558
505739
120337
600308
487505

DEAN'S GROCERETTE INC
RUDY'S STOP & SHOP
HEB FOOD STORE #108
EXXON FOOD STORE
HEB FOOD STORE #733
HEB FOOD STORE #415

HOUSTON
ROSENBERG
SAN ANTONIO
BROWNSVILLE
SAN ANTONIO
SCHERTZ

$386,023.00
$384,884.00
$333,733.00
$240,068.00
$233,457.00
$209,057.00

192763
505739
148558
600308
120337
494906

LUCKY CHOICE

HEB FOOD STORE #108
RUDY'S STOP & SHOP
HEB FOOD STORE #733
EXXON FOOD STORE
HEB FOOD STORE #566

CONVERSE
SAN ANTONIO
ROSENBERG
SAN ANTONIO
BROWNSVILLE
SAN ANTONIO

$1,693,660.00
$464,089.00
$438,661.00
$280,207.00
$262,052.00
$245,875.00
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